DeZURIK.com1
BULLETIN
DeZURIK KGC-ES EXTENDED
SERVICE LIFE CAST STAINLESS
STEEL KNIFE GATE VALVES
JULY 2023
35.00-1C

(3)  The limiting factor in valve selection is the lowest temperature
of the packing or seat.
Ordering Example:
KGC,6,ES,F1,S2,SMP,S2-CR*Actuator
Standard Options
Give option code as follows:
ARRA = ARRA Compliant
PSA = Purge Ports in Seat Area
PCA = Purge Ports in Chest Area
PSC = Purge Ports in Seat and Chest Area
CMC = Certificate of Material Conformance
CRT = Certified Physical and Chemical Test Reports
— =  Optional Coating
— =  DeZURIK Standard Test Certification
P100 = 30" and 36" (750 and 900mm) valves with
  100 psi (690 kPa) pressure rating
DeZURIK.com11